GVRHA 2024 HI POINTS STANDINGS

INTERMEDIATE NON PRO

Competitor

Kat McCleod
Wendi Bentley
Michelle Moare
Jackie Ragg
Hayley Kinder
Danyel Reimer
Nicole Evison
Melanie Dennis
Kay Couch

Chris Driscoll
Hannah Lloyd
Lisa Lawson
Robyn Ross
Hannah Lloyd
lan Stringer

Rita Mezo
Juliana Sheridan
Amanda Halliday
Annette Massman
Mitchell Dunnachie
Riana Tromp
Karin Turner
Kerry Cribb
Heidi Bast
Lyndon Hale
Stevie Oven
Wendy Starr
Juliana Sheridan
Cody Cross
Christine Watson
Karen Aliia

-

Horse -
Rhondhu Crackin Sheriff
Hallywood Blue Chip
Colonels lil Terminator
ME lil Magic Star
Smakin Hot Calbaoy

ME Havawhiz

Calboys Lil Miss
Gunner Be A Calbay

A Hollywood Rose
Oakies Fancy Step
Blondiesgottagun
Gambling On Starlight
Hustlin for Chicks

CEXH Kryponite

JA Shine Smart Shine
Spinning Little Vintage
Wimpys Ruf Stuff

Gotta Gun De Tomaso
RufLil Acres

QP Rufinstein

Guntini on lce
Hallywood Gazillionaire
Classic Genetics
Einsteins Lieserl
Fizzics

Lil Hollywood Jacspin
Bleu my Big Chex
Justa a Hollywood Cabet
LV Reining in my Heart
BR Dual N Acres
Whaowhizit

270.5
197
137.5
136

64.5

Ribbon  NRHA  Ribbon
Total .. Feb-i ~| Mar~ Apr2-~
67 69.5 68
66.5 68.5 0
685 69
68.5
69
65
0 64.5 0
625 0
62
0 58 645
0
0
0 0
0
67
66.5
65.5 0
65.5
65
65
63.5

63.5
63
63

NRHA  NRHA  Ribbon
May-2 ~ | Aug-i ~| Sep-i~
66
62

67.5
65
B6.5
63.5
83.5
62.5

705

69.5

69.5
68
68
68
67
67
67

65
65
64.5

63
63



GVRHA 2024 HI POINTS STANDINGS

INTERMEDIATE QPEN No
Ribbaon NRHA  Ribbon  NRHA NRHA Ribbaon

Competitor ~ |Horse - | Total -1 Feb-i~| Mar2 ~ Apr2~- May:~| Aug-2~ Sep-2!-
Chris Driscoll Oakies Fancy Step 133 0 66.5 66.5

Kerry Cribb Classic Genetics 1315 65.5 0 66

Tyler Smith Plum Outta Town (imp 725 725

David Simans ME Haveawhiz 70 70

Chelsea Ragg Mondure Vegas 69.5 695

Katherine Keldermar Heavans Revelation 69 69

Juliana Sheridan  Wimpy Ruf Stuff 68 68

Katherine Keldermar Pekarra High Noon 66.5 66.5

Greq Peters Buckles on Show 64 64

Scott Glover GSR Zans Red Spark 0 0

GVRHA 2024 HI POINTS STANDINGS

Junior Horse

Ribbon NRHA Ribbon NRHA NRHA  Ribbon

Competitor - Horse ~| Tofal.!| Feb-22/~ Mar23~ Apr23 -~ Aug-2 ~| Sep-2 -~
Michelle Moore Colonels lil Terminator 136 67.5 68.5

Kailie Mudge Genetically Blonde 135 655 695

Juliana Sheridan Justa Hallywood Cabernet| 132 66.5 655

Amanda Halliday Gotta Gun De Tomaso 67 67 0

Jess Smith Glenlack Valley Charisma 65 65

Stephanie Lancefield Gunnasmokeya " 83 63

Emmeline Evans Jesses Charming Lady 60.5 605

Chesney Glover Tank 57 57
I.Jeas Smith Valervale Pinn n Shine 56.5 96.5

GVRHA 2024 HI POINTS STANDINGS

Legend Horse 12+ (WWRC 8+)

Ribbon NRHA Ribbon NRHA NRHA Ribbon

Competitor - |Horse -| Total.l!| Feb-22/~ Mar-23 ~  Apr-23/~  May-23|~ Aug-23/-| Sep-23|~
Vicky Eastaway ME Pink Wimp 264.5 67 68 655 64

Nicola Riseborough  ME Shesa Smart Chic 200 66.5 675 66
Wendi Bentley Hollywood Blue Chip 199 635 68 675
Debaorah Ross Lil Ripper Whiz 120.5 625 58
Robyn Ross Hustlin for Chicks 69 69
Jackie Ragg ME lil Magic Star 66.5 66.5
Terry Loughnan Valentina Whiz 65.5 655
Annette Massmann  Ruflil Acres " 65 65
Dean Sutton Perfect Revalution 65 65
Tricia Searson Cuixotes lil Wimpy 64.5 645

Karen Alija Whowhizit 62.5 625



GVRHA 2024 HI POINTS STANDINGS

[ -

[ T DO o TR T S

LIMITED NON PRO No
Ribbon ~ NRHA  Ribbon  NRHA NRHA

Competitor ~ Horse - Total ./ Feb-i~| Mar2 ~ Apr2~| May-Z~  Aug-23 ~
Kat McCleod Rhondhu Crackin She  272.8 67 69.5 68 68

Chris Driscoll Okies Fancy Step 254 66 58 64.5 65.5
Jackie Ragg ME lil Magic Star 1355 675 68

Kerry Cribb Classic Genetics 134 69 65
Juilana Sheridan  Just Hollywood Cabernt 1315 66 65.5
Danyel Riemer ME Havawhiz 13 65 66
MNicole Evisaon Calbays lil Miss 1285 645 fid
Jessica Steen Cash Him Up 68 68
Hayley Kinder Smokin Hot Calboy 68 68
Amanda Halliday  Gotta Gun de Tomasc 67.5 0 675
Ashley Williams Little Hercules 67.5 675
Melanie Dennis Gunner Be A Calboy 6T 67
Stevie Oven Lil Hollywod Jacspin 67 67

Stevie Oven Topspin Jackie 67 67
Tahlia Noonan Onya Ima Cool Step 67 67

Heidi Bast Einsteins Lieserl 66.5 66.5
Christine Watson ~ BR Dual n Acres 65.5 65.5

Kay Couch A Hollywood Rose 65.5 655
Micola Riseborough ME Shesa Smart Chic 65.5 65.5

Karin Turner Hollywood Gazillionair 65.5 65.5

Karen Alija Whaowhizit 65 65
Wendy Bentley Hollywood Blue Chip 65 65
|R‘icki Eastaway ME Pink Wimp 64 | 64 _|
Kevin Patrick Wha Whiza Wimp 63 63

GVRHA 2024 HI POINTS STANDINGS

LIMITED OPEN No

Ribbon ~ NRHA  Ribbon  NRHA NRHA

Competitor - |Horse - Total .. Feb-Z~ Mar-2/~ Apr-2~| May-i~| Aug2 -~
Chris Driscoll Okies Fancy Step 264 66 66.9 66.9 65
Tyler Smith Plum Outta Town 14 695 715
Katherine Keldermar Heavens Revelation 70 7o
Hannah Lloyd Blondiesgottagun 69.5 0 69.5
Lisa Lawsan Gambling on Starlight 69.5 69.5
Michelle Moore Colonels Lil Terminate 69.5 69.5

Robyn Ross Hustlin for Chicks 68.5 68.5
Juliana Sheridan  'Wimpys Ruf Stuff 67.5 675
Greg Peters Buckles on Show &7 67
Kevin Patrick Onya Shiney New Tay 65 65
Tricia Searson Quicotes Lil Wimpy 63 63
Chris Driscaoll Gunna Whiz 61.5 615
Suzanne Sims Whiz Destiny 59.5 595

Ribbon
Sep-23|~

Ribbon
Sep-2 ~




GVRHA 2024 HI POINTS STANDINGS

MASTERS
Ribbon ~ NRHA  Ribbon NRHA  NRHA  Ribbon

Competitor - |Horae - Total .. Feb-2~| Mar-2 -~ Apr-2~| May-i~| Aug-Z~| Sep-i~
Jacky Ragg Me Lil Magic Star 203 67 68 68
Terry Loughnan Valentina Whiz 1335 67 66.5
Debaorah Ross Lil Ripper Whiz 123 63 60
Robyn Ross Hustlin for Chics 68.5 68.5
Kerry Crib Classic Genetics 65 65
Karin Turner Hallywood Gazillionair 64.5 0 645
Kevin Patrick Onya Shiney Nu Tay 635 63.5
Kevin Patrick Whao Wiza Wimp 63 63
Stephanie Saether  Lil Miss Two Guns 0 0 0
Rita Mezo Wimpys Pretty Chec 0 0 0 0
GVRHA 2024 HI POINTS STANDINGS
NON PRO No

Ribbon ~ NRHA  Ribbon  NRHA NRHA Ribbon
Competitor - |Horse - Total ..| Feb-z~ Mar2~ Apr2~ May-i~  Aug-23/~  Sep-23 -
lan Stringer JA Shine Smart Shine 204 67.5 635 68
Chris Driscoll Okies Fancy Step 197 0 67 65 65
Juliana Sheridan ~ Wimpys Ruf Stuff 182 495 65.5 67
Kerry Cribb Classic Genetics 136.5 675 69
Danyel Reimer ME Haveawhiz 134 67.5 66.5
Hannah Lloyd Blondiesgottagun 70.5 705
Lisa Lawson Gambling On Starligh 69.5 69.5
Robyn Ross Hustlin for Chics 69.5 69.5
Jacky Ragg ME il Magic Star 67.5 67.5
Amanda Halliday  Gotta Gun De Tomast &7 67
Kat MclLeod Rhondu Crackin Sheri 66 66
Hayley Kinder Smakin Hot Calboy 65 65
Stevie Oven Lil Hollywood Jacspin 65 65
Chris Driscoll Gunner Whiz 64.5 64.5
Melanie Dennis Gunner be a Calboy 63.5 0 63.5
Karen Alija Whowizit 63 63
Kay Couch A Hollywood Rose 62.5 625
Wendi Bentley Hollywood Blue Chip 62 62



GVRHA 2024 HI POINTS STANDINGS

NOVICE HORSE NON PRO

Ribhon MRHA Ribhon MRHA NRHA Ribhon
Competitor |~ | Horse -] Febiv| Mar23~| Aprd[~| Mayd[v| Aug2~| Sepdi~|
lan Siringer JA Shine Smart Shine ] ] [
\icki Easaway ~ ME Pink Wimp 855 B5 5 87
Wendi Bendey Hellywood Blus Chip 695 B55 52
Kemry Cnbb Classic Genstcs &7 67
Jubana Shendan Justa Hollywood Cabemet B35 ]
Melanie Dennis Gunner Be A Calboy B85 625
Temy Loughnan  \Valendina Whiz 625 £55
Heidi Bast Emsteins Lizsed o ]
Suzan Learsy Fufe Lil Bar Chic 58 ] 85
Chastne Watson BR Dual n Aces 55 e
Michellz Moors Colonels B Termmnaior ] ]
Rz Mezo Spinning L% \fntage 59
Cameron Hallbwell  Dun With Trash 6d5
Elle Amokd Pegped up Poenizl 75
Hannah Lloyd Q¥H Kyrponitz ] LT
Mehzsa Johnson Blacks Back m T
Mefizsa Johnson  Topsad Roc 675
Karen Az Whowhizi &7
Steviz Oven Topspin Jackis &7
Vich Foolz Awenlzs Cal Me Codl ]
Hayley Kmder Smokm Hot Calboy ] 665
Hayley Kesnan L Emstem 665
Kat McCleod Fhondhu Crackin Shenff 05
Kay Couch £ Hollywiood Rose 3 ]
Micola Fissborough  ME Shesa Smart Chic b8
Tahbia Moonan Onya Ima Cool Sep 65
Suzan Learsy Mess Hollywood Chex ] ]
Amanda Haliday Gosa Gun De Tomaso 08
Jackis Cuszen ME Big Time Wimgp 655
Michell Dunnachie  COF Rufnstien ]
Jubana Shendan Wimpys Ruf Sauff ]
Saragh Mammons MPH Lz Revoluton Bl5
Faul Bames Huot and Furious o4
Micole Evison Calboy Li Misz ] (]
Amber Meyers Mega Cheome X ]
Jessica Seen Cash him Up ]

[ = —

LT SO o TSR .1



GVRHA 2024 HI POINTS STANDINGS
|HO‘U’ICE HORSE OPEN

Ritben ~ MRHA  Ribben  NRHA  MRHA Ribbin

Competitor - | Horse ~ | Total .|| Feb-2~ Mar-2~| Apri~| May-2 ~ Aug- - Sep-23 ~ |i
lan Stringer JA Shine Smart Shine 2055 69 68 68.95

Katherine Kelderman  Heavens Revelaton 137 69 68
Vicki Eastaway ME Pink Wimp 133.5 66.9 0 &7

Kaile Mudge Genefically Blonde 132 64 68
Amanda Haliday Gota Gun De Tomaso 126.5 60.9 66

Wichelle Moore Colonels Hl Terminator 69 0 69

Ria Mezo Spinning Lige Vintage 69 69

Rodney Conclan Swedish Chrome 68 68

Lana Keklsrman Ll Whizznt Cash B7.5 67.5

Barah Rawson-Harns  Desfned fo Dream &7 0 67

Kerry Grbb Classic Genslc &7 67

Michell Dunnachie QP Rufinstein &6 66
Jackee Cussen ME Big Time Wimp 65.5 65.9

Kylieann Turcio Midnitz in Hellywoed 65 65
Juliana Shendan Wimpys Ruf Stuff 65 65

Kann Turner Hellywood Gazilionaire B4.5 645

Kate Elict Gunnersysa 63 63

Ria Mezo Wimpys Prefy Chec 625 0 629
Wendy Benfiay Hollywood Blue Chip 62 62

GVRHA 2024 HI POINTS STANDINGS

OPEN

Ribbon MNRHA  Ribbon  NRHA  NRHA  Ribbon

Competitor - Horse - | Total.! Feb{~ Mar-2~ Apr2~- May2~- Aug-i~ Sep-i~-
Chris Driscoll Okies Fancy Step 194.5 64.5 65 65

lan Stringer JA Shine Smart Shine 1395 a 70 695

Katherine Kelderman Heavens Revelation 139.5 69 705

Keiran Mases Finallygotagunner 73 73

Tyler Smith Plum OQutta Town (imp) 73 73

Lana Kelderman Wu Too Much 72 72

Cameron Halliwell Il Be Riding Shotgun 72 72

Lisa Lawsan Gambling On Starlight 70.5 705

Amanda Halliday Dunit Again 69.5 69.5

Hannah Lloyd Blondiesgottagun 68.5 685

Chelsea Ragq Kids Gunner Party 68 64

Vicky Eastaway ME Pink Wimp 67.5 675

Lyndon Hale Fizzics 66.5 66.5



GVRHA 2024 HI POINTS STANDINGS
PRIME TIME NON PRO

Ribbon  NRHA  Ribbon  NRHA NRHA Ribbon
Competitor - |Horse - Total .! Feb-Z~ Mar-2~ Apr2~ Mayi~  Aug-23~  Sep-23 -
Heidi Bast Einsteins Liesel 1985.5 0 655 67 83
Kerry Cribb Classic Genetics 136.5 675 69
Susan Learey Miss Hollywood Chex 1325 675 65
Chris Driscoll Okies Fancy Step 13 0 67 64
Robyn Raoss Hustlin for Chics 69 69
Rita Mezo Wimpys Pretty Chec 68 68
Jacky Ragg ME lil Magic Star 66.5 66.5
Terry Loughnan Valentina Whiz 65.5 655
Kevin Patrick Who Whiza Wimp 65 65
Stephanie Saether  Lil Miss 2 Guns 64.5 64.5
Tricia Searson Quixotes Lil Wimpy 64.5 645
Christine Watson ~ BR Dual N Aces 64.5 645
Karin Turner Hollywood Gazillionaire 64.5 0 645
Vicki Eastaway ME Pink Wimp 64 0 64
Wendy Starr Bleu my big chex 63 63
Micola Riseborough ME Shesa Smart Chic 63 63
Karen Alija Whowhizit 625 625
Judy Johnson BR Little Miss Curly Cat 57.5 575



GVRHA 2024 HI POINTS STANDINGS
ROOCKIE

Ribbon NRHA Ribbon NRHA NRHA  Ribbon
Competitor - Horse - Tofal.!| Feb-2i~| Mar-2|~  Apr-23/~| May-23 - Aug-i~ Sep2-~
Wendi Bentley Hollywood Blue Chip 266 68.5 65 65 675
Chris Driscoll Okies Fancy Step 256 66 61 64 65
Heidi Bast Einsteins Lieser| 200.5 0 66.5 67.5 66.5
Kerry Rabottini Fancy Two Step 2005 67 67 66.5
Di Murray Smart Little Roy 198 0 66.5 625 69
Jessica Steen Cash him Up 1385 68.5 I{\]
Dean Sutton Perfect Revolution 1315 66.5 65
Stephanie Saether  Lil Miss Two Guns 130 66 64
Melanie Dennis Gunner Be A Calboy 129 B4 0 65
Nicole Evison Calboys lil Miss 1275 67 0 605
Nicola Riseborough  ME Shesa Smart Chic 127 625 64 5
Danyel Reimer ME Havawhiz 1265 67 595
Rachael Bingham  Turners Stud Destingshc  123.5 625 61
Riana Tromp Guntini On lce 69 69
Kirby Conalan Cruzin On Crome 69 69
Dakota Rawson Harri: Destined to be Stylish 68.5 68.5
Elle Arnold Pepped up Potential B7.5 675
Hayley Kinder Smakin Hot Calboy 66.5 0 66.5
Katia Sonsini Sherbert Bomb 65.5 65.5 0
Terry Loghnan Valentina Whiz 65.5 655
Christine Watson BR Dual N Acres 65.5 655
Alison Conolan Pekarra High Noon 64.5 645
Tricia Searson Quixotes Lil Wimpy 64.5 64.5
Kevin Patrick Who WhizA Wimp 63 63
Kylieann Turcio Midnite in Hollywood 62.5 62.5
Judy Pepperall Sunshine lil Calboy 60.5 60.5
Chris Driscoll Gunner Whiz 57 57
Deborah Ross Lil Ripper Whiz 50.5 505
GVRHA 2024 HI POINTS STANDINGS
ROOKIE PRO
- - -+ Ribbg~ NRH{~| Ribbo~| NRH -
Competitor Horse Total Feb-22 Mar-23 Apr-23 May-23
Kailie Mudge Genetically Blonde 1345 67.5 67



GVRHA 2024 HI POINTS STANDINGS

SENIOR HORSE

Will Browne

Ribban NRHA Ribbon NRHA Ribbon
Competitor - |Horse -~ Total.!| Feb-2~| Mar-23|~| Apr-23~ Aug-23 ~| Sep-23 ~
Jessica Steen Cash himup 1315 645 67
Chris Driscoll Okies Fancy Step 130 Gid 66
Heidi Bast Einsteins Lieserl 130 67 63
Kat McCleod Rhondhu Crackin Sheriff 89 69
Mitchell Dunnachie QP Rufinstein 67.5 67.5
Karin Turner Hollywood Gazillionaire = 65.5 65.5
Nicale Evison Calboys lil Miss 64.5 64.5 0
Susan Learey Miss Hollywood Chex 64 64 0
Stephanie Saether  Lil Miss two Guns T 64
Christine Watson BR Dual n Acres 62.5 625
Larissa Driscoll Gunner Whiz 61 61
Mitchell Browne Dakeys Son of a Gun 59 59
GVRHA 2024 HI POINTS STANDINGS
YOUTH 14-18
Ribban NRHA  Ribbon  NRHA NRHA Ribbon A
Competitor - Horse +| Tofal..| Feb-2~ Mar-2/~ AprzZ~| May-2~ Aug-2-~-  Sep-23 ~{
(Gearga Hoppner Honkytonkin Tequila 134 675 66.5
Hope Kelderman Heavens Revelation 68.5 68.5
Kirby Conolan Cruzin On Crome 68.5 68.5
Emmaline Evans Trona Twinke 67 67
Tahlia Noanan Onya Ima Cool Step 66 66
Katia Sonsini Sherbert Bomb 62 62
Chiara Sonsini Starlight Storm
Chesney Glover Hazel 0
Holly Thurgood Jazzed out Stylish 0 0
GVRHA 2024 HI POINTS STANDINGS
YOUTH13 & U
Ribban NRHA Ribbon NRHA NREHA Ribbon
Competitor ~ Horse -~ Tofal.!| Feb-2/~| Mar2~ Apr2- May-2~| Aug-2~ Sep-2~
Stevie Oven Topspin Jackie 67.5 675
Oakeys Son ofa Gun 62 62



